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Dunlop Lightweight Classic TT Qualifying - Friday, August 25 - Fastest Laps

Pos No. Rider

1 2 Bruce Anstey

2 4 Michael Rutter
3 17 Gary Vines

4 10 Phil Harvey

5 1 lan Lougher

6 11 Paul Owen

7 25 Stuart Hall

8 9 James Cowton
9 40 Rikki McGovern
10 7 Dan Kneen

11 20 Nigel Moore

12 42 Ben Rea

13 29 Dan Stewart

14 34 Neal Champion
15 55 Jim Barnett

16 a7 Richard Gelder
17 41 Steven Howard
18 32 Alistair Haworth
19 68 Simon Hunt

20 50 Adrian Morris
21 59 Andrew Cowie
22 54 Stephen Ault
23 53 Christopher Dowling
24 64 Carl Salvage
25 65 David Glover*
26 67 Peter Moore

27 48 Jamie O'Brien
28 63 Tony Russell
29 14 Daniel Sayle
30 26 David Madsen-Mygdal

Fri Aug 25 21:09:44 2017

Machine/Entrant
Honda/Padgetts Motorcycles.com
Ducati/Red Fox Grinta Racing
Yamaha/Online Lubricants
Honda/CSC Racing
Yamaha/Laylaw Racing
Honda/Team #98

Yamaha/Martyn Nelson
Yamaha/Peter Berwick

Honda/

Honda/John Chapman Racing
Honda/Cleever Brown
Yamaha/Rea Racing Dyno Centre
Yamaha/Wilcock Consulting
Yamaha/Frasers Motorcycles
Yamaha/Synergia Coaching
Yamaha/RGT SERVICES LTD
Yamaha/Howard Racing
Yamaha/29 Club

Yamaha/Dennis Trollope
Yamaha/Adrian Morris Racing
Kawasaki/Neil Wood Painting
Yamaha/Neil Wood Painter & Decorator
Yamaha/HS Racing
Yamaha/Keppel Outhwaite Racing
Yamaha/ICE Constructions
Yamaha/Station Garage / Curphs Cuttings
Yamaha/windy shed classic"s
Yamaha/Genesis Plastics
Yamaha/Steelcote Solutions Ltd.
Honda/RJP Racing

*Qualified status may change

25th - 28th AUGUST 2017

LIVE IT, BREATHE IT, LOVE TT

Lap
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LapTime Speed
19:15.623 117.537
19:58.213 113.359
20:16.443 111.660
20:30.876 110.351
20:32.811 110.177
20:51.806 108.506
20:56.272 108.120
20:56.485 108.102
21:05.692 107.315
21:37.144 104.713
21:43.166 104.229
21:48.820 103.779
22:01.148 102.811
22:12.943 101.901
22:22.797 101.153
22:30.898 100.546
22:47.874 99.299
22:49.561 99.176
23:08.057 97.855
23:15.801 97.312
23:16.772 97.244
23:40.237 95.638
23:54.293 94.700
24:12.651 93.504
24:18.244 93.145
24:19.325 93.076
24:39.742 91.792
24:54.592 90.880
36:40.243 61.733
01:05:24.072 34.614
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Dunlop Lightweight Classic TT Qualifying - Friday, August 25 - Fastest Laps

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course
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